
2024 AusCycling Elite and U19 Track National Championships

Date: 1st - 5th March 2024 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 05 2024 4:03:01pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 64b: Elite Women Pursuit  Gold Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 78 Kelly MURPHY (IRL) 3:26.630
Half Lap 15.373 (2)

Lap 1 24.230 24.230 (2)
Lap 2 16.093 40.323 (2)
Lap 3 15.812 56.136 (1)
Lap 4 15.946 1:12.082 (1)
Lap 5 16.185 1:28.267 (1)
Lap 6 16.471 1:44.739 (1)
Lap 7 16.603 2:01.342 (1)
Lap 8 16.723 2:18.066 (1)
Lap 9 16.912 2:34.978 (1)

Lap 10 17.051 2:52.029 (1)
Lap 11 17.207 3:09.237 (1)
Lap 12 17.392 3:26.630 (1)

2. 77 Mia GRIFFIN (IRL) 3:28.599 +1.969
Half Lap 14.399 14.399 (1)

Lap 1 23.165 23.165 (1)
Lap 2 16.725 39.891 (1)
Lap 3 16.618 56.509 (2)
Lap 4 16.706 1:13.216 (2)
Lap 5 16.745 1:29.961 (2)
Lap 6 16.736 1:46.697 (2)
Lap 7 16.754 2:03.452 (2)
Lap 8 16.725 2:20.177 (2)
Lap 9 16.761 2:36.939 (2)

Lap 10 16.934 2:53.874 (2)
Lap 11 17.250 3:11.124 (2)
Lap 12 17.474 3:28.599 (2)


